The Most Advanced Aortic Valved Conduit with:
• �On-X Aortic Valve with
optimal hemodynamics1
• �Valsalva Graft with
geometry that mimics
the sinus of Valsalva2
The On-X Ascending Aortic Prosthesis  (AAP) is indicated for the replacement of a diseased, damaged, or
malfunctioning native or prosthetic heart valve in the aortic position in cases that involve an ascending aortic aneurysm
or other associated aortic disease.2
The Gelweave Valsalva Vascular Prosthesis is a woven polyester prosthesis designed to mimic the geometry of the
sinus of Valsalva. The graft is impregnated with an absorbable protein (modified mammalian gelatin)
to eliminate pre-clotting of the graft in surgery.2
Valve
Size
Catalog
Number
Valve Internal
Diameter
(mm)
Sewing Ring
Diameter
(mm)
Graft Internal
Diameter
(mm)
Graft
Length
(cm)
19 ONXAAP-19 17.4 27 20 11
21 ONXAAP-21 19.4 30 22 11
23 ONXAAP-23 21.4 33 24 11
25 ONXAAP-25 23.4 34 26 11
27/29 ONXAAP-27/29 23.4 36 26 11
1
5
2
3